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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 23 NOV 2017

ITA -Italy
Shoots/ Height Weight .
e T T T
35 ALVERA Tommaso F L 1.80/511" 72/159 21 JUL 1999 SG Cortina
27 ASINELLI Simone F R 1.81/5'11" 83/183 30 SEP 1998 Milano Rossoblu
15 BERGER Simon F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 30 JUL 1999 HC Pustertal
29 BERGMEISTER Damian F L 1.79/5'10" 67 /148 12 MAY 1998 HC Gherdeina
16 CORDIANO Tommaso F L 1.79/5'10" 727159 27 AUG 1998 HC Ambri-Piotta
5 DEFRANCESCO Marco D L 1.72/5'8" 67/148 20 APR 1999 Iserlohn Roosters
10 DELUCA Stephan F L 1.76 /59" 76/168 18 MAR 2000 EHC Biel
28 FADANI Andrea D R 1.81/511" 74/163 20 JUL 1999 Milano Rossoblu
19 FINK Kevin F L 1.74/59" 84/185 19 DEC 1998 Ritten Sport
31 FORTE Francesco D L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 18 APR 1999 HC Asiago Junior 1935
30 GALASSITI David F R 1.81/5'11" 79/174 16 FEB 1999 HC Neumarkt
23 GASSER Alex F L 1.72/58" 771170 23 APR 1998 HC Neumarkt
4 GIOS Gregorio D R 1.80/5'11" 81/179 29 JUN 1999 Jokerit Helsinki
13 GLUECK Diego F L 1.86/6'1" 87/192 29 AUG 1999 HC Gherdeina
17 KASSLATTER Hannes F L 1.78 /510" 79/174 18 MAR 1999 HC Lugano
21 KOSMAC Luka F L 1.75/5'9" 66/146 27 APR 1999 Hudiksvalls HC
25 KOSTNER Leo GK L 1.76 /5'9" 68/ 150 4 NOV 1999 HC Gherdeina
8 LANER David F L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 20 FEB 1998 HC Pustertal
18 LARCHER Emanuele F L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 26 APR 1998 HC Pieve Di Cadore
2 LEITNER Maximilian D L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 4 MAY 1999 HC Pustertal
24 OBERRAUCH Hannes D L 1.80/5'11" 82/181 22 MAY 1999 HC Neumarkt
33 ODORIZZI Andrea F R 1.83/6'0" 76/168 7 JAN 1999 SHC Fassa
12 PECHLANER Philipp F L 1.79/510" 74/163 6 MAY 1999 Ritten Sport
32 PFOSTL David D L 1.94/6'4" 90/198 13 OCT 1999 Wilkes-Barre Scranton Penguins
1 QUAGLIATO Robin GK L 1.79/5'10" 78/172 25 AUG 1999 WSV Sterzing-Vipiteno
7 REFFO Giovanni D L 1.89/6'2" 83/183 19 JUL 1998 SV Kaltern
6 SORACREPPA Sebastiano D L 1.82/6'0" 67/148 12 SEP 1999 SHC Fassa
22 SPINELL Stefan F L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 14 JUN 1999 HC Davos
14 SPITALER Fabian D R 1.80/5'11" 65/ 143 5 JAN 1998 HC Appiano
3 SPORNBERGER Peter D L 1.84/6'0" 84/185 6 JAN 1999 EV Landshut
20 STOLL Hannes GK L 1.78 /510" 67 /148 8 OCT 1999 HC Pustertal
11 TOPATIGH Tommaso F R 1.75/5'9" 73/161 15 JAN 1999 KAC Klagenfurt
34 TRIVELLATO David F L 1.76 /59" 727159 7 MAY 1998 Eisbaren Berlin
26 VIGL Andre F L 1.71/57" 70/154 6 MAR 1998 SHC Fassa
9 ZANET Massimo F R 1.80/5'11" 73/161 5JAN 1998 SHC Fassa
Total: 32 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOSTNER Erwin ITA 7 APR 1958
Assistant Coach: KOSTNER Thomas ITA 11 APR 1962
Team Leader: ZUGGAL Egon ITA 1 JAN 1975
Equipment Manager: STRAZZABOSCO Diego ITA 3 SEP 1953
Physiotherapist: VELLAR Tiziano ITA 31 JUL 1954
Team Doctor: ALTAVILLA Augusto ITA 5 DEC 1987
Feam-ideo-Coach: SHUTARHukka FHN 2-SEP-198%

NOTE

eligibility issues exist.

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any

LEGEND
D Defence F
No Jersey Number Pos

Forward

GK
Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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BINKULIS Egidijus
BOGDZIUL Dominik
BUCYS Vilius

DOMEIKA Arvidas
GRINIUS Martynas
GUSEVAS Kostas
JANKAUSKAS Vainius
JONUSKA Lukas
KALEINIKOVAS Mark
KARLA Elvinas
KRASILNIKOVAS Karolis
KRUKOVSKI Tomas
KUDREVICIUS Laisvydas
KUZMINQV Denis
LUBYS Laurynas
MAZULIS Timonas
MISIUK Patrik
MOTIEJUNAS Dominykas
MUKOVOZ Dino
NOREIKA Eimantas
NUMAVICIUS Nikodemas
PETIUL Martin

RAGAS Ignotas
RAMANAUSKAS Tadas
RUMSEVICIUS Paulius
STANKIUS Mantas

STEPONAVICIUS Eimantas

VOLODINAS Christianas
WASHCO Lukas
ZUKAUSKAS Lukas

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 24 NOV 2017
LTU-Lithuania

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

1.85/6'1"
1.85/6'1"
1.88/6'2"
1.88/62"
1.75/59"
1.82/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.88/62"
1.88/62"
1.88/6'2"
1.75/5'9"
1.90/6'3"
1.88/6'2"
1.82/6'0"
1.78/5'10"
1.80/511"
1.75/5'9"
1.78 /510"
1.70/57"
1.84/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.92/6'4"
1.82/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.80/511"
1.85/6'1"
1.85/6'1"
1.88/62"
1.75/59"
1.85/6'1"

Catches

R
R
L
L
R
L
R
L
R
L
L
L
L
L
L
R
L
R
L
L
R
L
L
L
R
L
L
L
L
L

X
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Total: 26 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function
Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Team Leader:

Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:
Media Manager:

Name

KIERAS Mindaugas
FRATKIN Casey
HAAKE Bernd
BUDRAUSKAS Vaidas
RANCEVAS Evgenijus
DUBROVSKIJ Piotr
AUGUSTIS Mindaugas

Weight
kg /lIbs

751165
80/176
85/187
80/176
67 /148
80/176
751165
85/187
80/176
80/176
70/154
80/176
80/176
781172
70/154
751165
751165
751165
65/143
781172
67 /148
86 /190
751165
751165
721159
781172
751165
80/176
70/154
85/187

Date of Birth

30 MAY 2000
21 MAY 1998
19 FEB 1999
20 MAY 2000
6 NOV 2001
24 JUN 1999
29 OCT 2000
7 MAR 1998
31 DEC 1998
12 APR 1999
12 JAN 2001
3 MAY 1999
16 FEB 1999
16 SEP 1998
6 DEC 2000
28 APR 2001
20 OCT 1999
19 MAR 2000
18 AUG 2000
25 MAY 2002
13 SEP 2000
28 DEC 2000
6 DEC 1999
1 FEB 2001
25 MAY 2000
28 AUG 2000
8 NOV 2000
21 JUL 1999
16 MAY 2001
12 MAY 1998

Citizenship
LTU

CAN

GER

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

HK Liepaja
Wilkes-Barre Scranton Knights
Lukko Rauma

Snipers JR
Kiekko-Vantaa
Karhu-Kissat Helsinki
Kasparaicio LRM
Energija Elektrenai
Kunlun Red Star
Potomac Patriots
Kasparaicio LRM
Esmark Stars

Energija Elektrenai
Connecticut Nighthawks
SaiPa Lappeenranta
IFK Ore Furudal
Boston Jr Bandits
Potomac Patriots
Binghamton Senators
HC Baltija

Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Richmond Generals
Odense IK
Kasparaicio LRM
Energija Elektrenai
Kasparaicio LRM
Hokki Kajaani

HC Okanagan Europe
Sollentuna HC

Date of Birth

7 JUN 1980
5 JUN 1989
14 JAN 1946
6 DEC 1968
30 AUG 1960
19 JUN 1987
20 DEC 1986

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey Number

F Forward GK
Pos Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 24 NOV 2017
NOR - Norway

Shoots/ Height

Pos
m/ftin

Catches

Weight

Date of Birth

kg /lIbs

54 BERG-PAULSEN Thomas F L 1.86/6'1" 83/183 16 AUG 2000 Stavanger Oilers
27 BORVIK Gustav F L 1.92/6'4" 92/203 8 DEC 1998 Lulea HF *
22 DAHL Fredrik F R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 14 FEB 1998 Lillehammer IK
10 EDVARDSEN Simen Andre F L 1.80/511" 82/181 1 JAN 1999 Storhamar
11 EKBERG Marcus F L 1.71/57" 74/163 6 JUL 1998 Valerenga Oslo
23 ELLINGSEN Martin F L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 7 MAR 1998 Lillehammer IK
13 FRIESTAD Thor Jorgen F L 1.84/6'0" 83/183 26 APR 1999 Lillehammer IK
17 GEHEB Magnus F L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 20 AUG 1998 Frisk Asker
14 GROSVIK Mats F L 1.80/511" 80/176 28 FEB 1998 Manglerud Star Oslo
1 HANNEBORG Jorgen GK L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 8 MAR 1999 Espoo Blues
2 HARBOSEN Sivert D L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 30 APR 1998 Lillehammer IK
29 HERMANSEN Joachim F L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 21 JUL 1999 Manglerud Star Oslo
21 HOMDROM Mads F L 1.87/62" 88/194 27 JUL 1998 Lillehammer IK
5 JESSESEN Niclas D R 1.89/6'2" 85/187 5 AUG 1999 Sparta Sarpsborg
52 JOHANSEN Marius D L 1.80/511" 86/190 16 MAR 1998 Manglerud Star Oslo
15 KARLSEN Christoffer F R 1.70/5'7" 80/176 20 FEB 1998 Sparta Sarpsborg
16 KJELLESVIK Even D L 1.81/511" 78/172 2 JUN 1998 Stavanger IK
7 KROGDAHL Max D R 1.87/6'2" 93/205 21 OCT 1998 Frisk Asker
24 MARTHINSEN Kristian F L 1.83/6'0" 87/192 28 AUG 1999 Almtuna IS Uppsala
18 MATHISEN Robin F R 1.85/6'1" 92/203 5JUN 1999 Stavanger IK
6 MEISINGSET Jonas D L 1.80/511" 78/172 20 DEC 1999 Sparta Sarpsborg
8 NIELSEN Joachim D R 1.87/6'2" 85/187 13 APR 1998 Valerenga Oslo
12 NOER Jacob Alexander F L 1.84/6'0" 88/194 18 FEB 1998 Lillehammer IK
25 OPSAHL Jakob GK L 1.82/6'0" 84/185 25 DEC 1998 Stavanger IK
50 ORSLIEN Kristian GK L 1.88/6'2" 84/185 10 FEB 1998 Lillehammer IK
9 PEDERSEN Hakon D L 1.88/62" 80/176 7 JUL 1998 Sparta Sarpsborg
19 PETTERSEN Mathias Emilio F L 1.78 /510" 78/172 3 APR 2000 Muskegon Lumberjacks
53 RATEJCZAK Henrik D L 1.75/59" 81/179 15 MAR 1999 Stavanger IK
3 RONNILD Sander D L 1.80/511" 93/205 22 OCT 1998 Stjernen Fredrikstad
26 SOLEM Samuel F L 1.83/6'0" 87/192 1 APR 1999 Brynas Gavle
51 VAALER Sondre D L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 9 FEB 2000 Valerenga Oslo
20 VIKINGSTAD Markus F L 1.89/6'2" 87/192 27 SEP 1999 Stavanger Oilers
28 VOLD Esbjorn Leiv F L 1.87/6'2" 93/205 2 JAN 1998 SC Bern
30 WIKSTOL Jonas GK R 1.74/59" 74/163 6 MAR 1999 Stavanger Oilers
Total: 30 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GJOSE Anders NOR 2 DEC 1984
Assistant Coach: HOFF Geir NOR 14 FEB 1965
Assistant Coach: LYSENSTON Andre NOR 27 OCT 1988
General Manager: BRANDVOLD Jan NOR 26 SEP 1958
Equipment Manager: MICHALSEN Raymond NOR 28 NOV 1960
Equipment Manager: MORK Per Egil NOR 1 NOV 1955
Physiotherapist: TORGERSEN Kristoffer NOR 22 JUN 1983
Team Doctor: CLEMENS Dirk GER 5 MAY 1967
Team Video Coach: HARLI Roger NOR 15 MAY 1973
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NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 21 NOV 2017

POL - Poland
Shoots/ Height Weight .
e T T T
38 BEDNARZ Maksymilian D L 1.79/510" 80/176 18 APR 1998 KH Sanok
10 BERNACKI Michal F L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 4 OCT 1998 KH UKS Zaglebie
37 BIENIEK Szymon D L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 1 APR 2001 Bili Tygri Liberec
9 BIZACKI Olaf D L 1.70/5'7" 70/154 26 FEB 1999 SMS Katowice
30 BRYNKUS Sebastian F L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 16 MAR 2001 SMS Katowice
40 GOGOC Patryk F L 1.84/6'0" 77/170 20 SEP 1998 KTH Krynica
16 JAROSZ Dominik F L 1.88/62" 80/176 16 OCT 1998 GKS Jastrzebie
19 JEZIORSKI Bartlomiej F L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 22 APR 1998 GKS Tychy
2 JOZWIAK Marcin D L 1.79/510" 77/170 12 FEB 1998 Sokoly Torun
34 JOZWIK Patryk F R 1.78 /510" 80/176 13 OCT 1999 SMS Katowice
41 KAMIENIECKI Kacper D L 1.77 /510" 81/179 3 FEB 1999 SMS Katowice
22 KAMINSKI Lukasz F R 1.86/6'1" 80/176 30 MAR 1999 SMS Katowice
3 KLOCEK Kamil D L 1.74/59" 70/154 1 DEC 1999 SMS Katowice
42 KOLODZIEJ Adam D L 1.85/6'1" 87/192 7 AUG 1998 CWKS Legia Warszawa
1 LEWARTOWSKI Kamil GK L 1.83/6'0" 74/163 6 FEB 1998 GKS Tychy
20 LIPINSKI Sebastian GK L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 16 MAR 2000 SMS Katowice
11 LYSZCZARCZYK Alan F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 17 FEB 1998 Owen Sound Attack
5 MICHALOWSKI Jakub D R 1.87/6'2" 80/176 19 APR 1998 GKS Jastrzebie
32 MULARCZYK Szymon F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 24 AUG 1999 Polonia Bytom
7 NIEDLICH Szymon D L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 24 FEB 1999 Sokoly Torun
18 NOWORYTA Milosz D L 1.81/511" 84/185 19 JUN 1999 SMS Katowice
12 OBLONSKI Pawel F R 1.85/61" 77/170 2 JAN 1999 Borlange HF
23 OLSZEWSKI Dominik F L 1.70/57" 73/161 26 APR 1999 Sokoly Torun
14 PAS Dominik F L 1.76/59" 73/161 21 SEP 1999 GKS Jastrzebie
26 PASEK Wojciech GK L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 16 MAY 1998 KH UKS Zaglebie
17 PELACZYK Patryk F L 1.95/6'5" 100/220 5 SEP 1998 GKS Jastrzebie
29 PODLIPNI Rafal F R 1.85/6'1" 84/185 12 MAR 1998 Podhale Nowy Targ
25 PROKOP Oskar GK L 1.80/5'11" 78/172 5 MAR 1999 SMS Katowice
36 PRUSAK Adrian F R 1.80/5'11" 82/181 22 OCT 1998 Unia Oswiecim
24 RADZIENCZAK Grzegorz D L 1.81/511" 81/179 3 JUN 1998 Ocelari Trinec
21 RYBAK Maciej F L 1.80/511" 75/165 14 MAR 1998 Stoczniowiec Gdansk
13 RYBAK Michal F L 1.79/5'10" 73/161 14 MAR 1998 Stoczniowiec Gdansk
6 SKOKAN Tomasz D L 1.75/5'9" 74/163 22 JUN 1998 Kalkaska Rhinos
39 SLOWAKIEWICZ Adrian F L 1.80/5'11" 78/172 25 MAY 1999 Bodens HF
28 SOLTYS Jan F R 1.77 /510" 80/176 13 SEP 2000 SMS Katowice
31 WALEGA Kamil F R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 21 JUL 2000 SMS Katowice
35 WOLSKI Jan F L 1.80/511" 78/172 14 NOV 1998 Podhale Nowy Targ
33 WORWA Jakub F R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 12 NOV 1999 SMS Katowice
8 WYSOCKI Patryk D L 1.80/511" 79/174 17 SEP 1999 Stoczniowiec Gdansk
27 ZAWALSKI Jakub GK L 1.94/6'4" 93/205 15 JAN 1999 SMS Katowice
4 ZIELINSKI Mateusz D R 1.82/6'0" 85/187 1 FEB 1998 GKS Katowice
15 ZYGMUNT Pawel F R 1.85/6'1" 79/174 19 NOV 1999 Cracovia Krakow
Total: 37 players and 5 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: LEGER David CAN 27 FEB 1968
Assistant Coach: KLICH Grzegorz POL 4 FEB 1980
Assistant Coach: SOBECKI Arkadiusz POL 15 JAN 1980
General Manager: MINKINA Miroslaw POL 19 MAY 1965
Equipment Manager: PODSIADLO Krzysztof POL 16 FEB 1962
Equipment Manager: TWARDY Rafal POL 30 JAN 1978
Physiotherapist: RITSZEL Krzysztof POL 6 AUG 1963
Team Video Coach: JAROSZ Ireneusz POL 17 MAR 1974
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NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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Shoots/

Catches

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 23 NOV 2017
SLO-Slovenia

Height
m/ftin

Weight .
Date of Birth

23 BAN Matevz
33 BOHINC Martin
22 BRGLEZ Nik
11 BRUN RAUH Lan
9 BRUS Nejc
36 CRNOVIC Aljosa
21 DROZG Jan
12 HADZIC Alen
17 ILOVAR Nejc
31 JERAM Filip
7 JUGOVIC Jakob
14 KAPEL Rok
2 KLOFUTAR Tine
25 KOGOVSEK Ziga
6 KOROSEC Gasper
15 KUJAVEC Anej
4 LEBEN luka
30 OBLAK Aljaz
8 PAVC Peter
5 PETEK Nik
20 PLAVC Uros
35 PRETNAR Luka
34 PROSTOR Anze
16 RAJSAR Patrik
26 SEVER Mark
28 SODJA Jaka
1 SOTLAR Luka
3 STOJAN Nejc
18 STRAZISAR Mark
29 STURM Jaka
27 SVETINA Erik
32 TAVCAR Maj
19 TISLAR Patrik
10 URUKALO Ziga
24 VOH Nejc
13 VUK Zan

Total: 32 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:
Media Manager:

X

K

F R
F L
F L
D L
D L
D L
F R
D L
F R
F L
D L
F R
D L
GK L
D R
F R
D L
GK L
D L
D R
GK L
F L
F R
F L
F L
F L
GK L
D L
F L
F L
F L
F R
F L
D L
D L
D L

Name

REKELJ Gorazd
SKRABELJ Peter

VARL Dejan
TOSIC Branko

BERLISK Andraz
PROSTOR Anton

MIKOLIC Janez

CVETANOVIC Dragan

kg /lIbs

1.88/6'2" 95/209 17 JUN 1998 Triglav Kranj

1.77 /510" 79/174 30 MAR 2000 HK Slavija Junior

1.75/5'9" 72/159 20 SEP 1999 Mladi Jesenice

1.87/62" 86/190 7 FEB 2000 Mladi Jesenice

1.77 /510" 78/172 24 JUN 1999 Triglav Kranj

1.90/6'3" 85/187 16 APR 1999 Mladi Jesenice

1.84/6'0" 75/165 1 APR 1999 Shawinigan Cataractes

1.81/511" 88/194 21 JUN 1998 Mladi Jesenice

1.67/5'6" 68/150 4 MAY 1999 HK Slavija Junior

1.84/6'0" 78/172 27 JAN 1998 HK Celje

1.79/510" 82/181 9 JUN 1999 Kolner Junghaie

1.78 /510" 81/179 4 MAY 1999 Kolner Junghaie

1.80/5'11" 85/187 27 OCT 1999 Stavanger Oilers

1.73/5'8" 71/157 27 APR 2000 Mladi Jesenice

1.82/6'0" 81/179 14 FEB 1999 Mladi Jesenice

1.83/6'0" 79/174 4 JAN 1999 Hudiksvalls HC

1.78 /510" 78/172 12 APR 1998 HK Slavija Ljubljana

1.88/6'2" 95/209 9 APR 1998 HM MK Bled

1.80/5'11" 82/181 22 SEP 1999 Triglav Kranj

1.87/62" 97/214 29 MAY 1998 HK Olimpija

1.84/6'0" 90/198 27 MAY 1999 Triglav Kranj

1.82/6'0" 82/181 28 JUN 1999 Mladi Jesenice

1.84/6'0" 93/205 11 JUL 2000 Triglav Kranj

1.76/5'9" 96/212 5 MAY 1998 Mladi Jesenice

1.84/6'0" 86/190 17 AUG 1998 HK Olimpija

1.75/5'9" 75/165 17 DEC 1999 Mladi Jesenice

1.70/5'7" 7217159 24 APR 1998 HK Slavija Junior

1.90/6'3" 90/198 30 AUG 1999 Miladi Jesenice

1.76 /5'9" 77/170 9 SEP 1999 College Station Spirit

1.92/6'4" 90/198 21 APR 1999 Miladi Jesenice

1.82/6'0" 70/154 20 AUG 1999 Miladi Jesenice

1.80/5'11" 78/172 5 APR 2000 Triglav Kranj

1.81/5'11" 78/172 1 MAR 1999 HK Olimpija

1.82/6'0" 79/174 12 MAR 1999 Miladi Jesenice

1.91/6'3" 90/198 7 APR 1998 SK Lejon

1.80/5'11" 80/176 19 DEC 1999 Wings HC Arlanda
Citizenship Date of Birth
SLO 7 JUN 1977
SLO 7 JUL 1989
SLO 3JUL 1973
SLO 16 DEC 1962
SLO 2 OCT 1964
SLO 18 APR 1974
SLO 24 MAR 1993
SLO 25 JUL 1968
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NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

_32E4.0 Report Created THU 23 NOV 2017 16:57 GMT+1 Page 2/2



2018

7

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVENIA

Bled
Division | - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 6 DEC 2017

UKR - Ukraine

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg /lIbs

Date of Birth

4 BABCHUK Danylo D R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 10 NOV 2000 Dynamo Kharkiv
10 CHORNY Dmytro F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 14 JAN 1999 HK Kremenchuk
23 DANYLENKO Dmytro F L 1.73/5'8" 727159 10 APR 2000 Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
11 DENYSKIN Andri F L 1.95/6'5" 95/209 14 JUL 1998 Brookings Blizzard
20 DYACHENKO Bogdan GK L 1.84/6'0" 79/174 6 OCT 1998 HC Donbass
2 FIRSOV Olexander D L 1.77 /510" 72/ 159 27 JUN 1999 HC Donbass
6 GRYGORYEV Andri D L 1.82/6'0" 77/170 7 FEB 1998 HC Donbass
21 HORLUSHKO Olexander D L 1.76 /59" 74/163 24 AUG 1999 HK Kremenchuk
26 HRYTSYUK Bohdan D L 1.78/510" 78/172 1 MAR 2000 Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
30 HURKO Vladyslav GK L 1.80/511" 73/161 23 JUN 2000 Dynamo Kharkiv
35 KACHULA Olexander GK L 1.79/510" 77/170 10 JUL 2000 Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
3 KOVALENKO Mykyta F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 4 FEB 1998 HC Donbass
16 KOZACHUK Danylo D L 1.97/6'6" 90/198 5JAN 1999 HK Kremenchuk
19 KRIVOSHAPKIN Hlib F L 1.79 /510" 72/159 10 MAY 2000 HK Kremenchuk
38 KRYUCHENKIN Artur F L 1.78 /510" 78/172 19 MAR 1998 HK Kremenchuk
9 LESNIKOV Mykyta F L 1.81/511" 72/159 6 OCT 1999 Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
14 LOHACH Serhi D L 1.80/511" 72/159 22 JUN 2000 Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
22 MASHYNTSEV Leonid D L 1.87/6'2" 87/192 4 SEP 1998 Cracovia Krakow
24 MAZUR Vadym F L 1.74/59" 70/154 17 FEB 1998 HC Donbass
37 MEREZHKO Igor D R 1.94/6'4" 100/220 30 APR 1998 Lethbridge Hurricanes
27 MOROZ Danylo F L 1.87/62" 80/176 18 MAY 1999 Lake Tahoe Icemen
28 MOROZOV Felix F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 7 MAR 2000 Potomac Patriots
7 MOSTOVY Denys F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 22 SEP 1998 HC Donbass
33 NAIDONOV Olexander F L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 26 OCT 1999 Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
1 OHANDZHANYAN Artur GK L 1.67/56" 60/132 22 AUG 2000 Boch Militia
32 OLINYK Mykyta F L 1.81/511" 75/165 21 JUL 1998 Dynamo Kharkiv
5 ORDYNSKY Stanislav D R 1.90/6'3" 90/198 26 JUL 1998 HC Donbass
36 PECHERSKYKH Danylo F L 1.80/5'11" 70/154 25 OCT 1999 Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
17 PERESUNKO Olexander F R 1.77 /510" 71/157 8 FEB 2000 Springfield Jr. Pics
25 PETLENKO Mykyta GK L 1.78 /510" 80/176 2 FEB 1999 HK Kremenchuk
12 RUBAN Anton F L 1.88/62" 86/190 7 AUG 1998 HC Donbass
31 SHAKH Yegor D L 1.90/6'3" 76/168 21 JUN 1999 HK Kremenchuk
15 SHERBAKOV Dmytro F L 1.87/6'2" 82/181 3 OCT 1998 MH Automatyka
29 SHYMANSKY Artem F R 1.80/511" 80/176 22 OCT 1999 HK Kremenchuk
8 STUPAK Bogdan F R 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 22 AUG 1999 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
13 TABASHNYK Mykyta D L 1.88/62" 76/168 18 FEB 2000 Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
39 VASYLYEV Mykhailo D L 1.94/6'4" 92/203 21 NOV 2000 Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
34 VINNYTSKY Yegor F L 1.89/6'2" 83/183 3 FEB 1998 EV Furstenfeldbruck
18 VOLOBUYEV Mykyta D L 1.79/510" 70/ 154 25 MAR 1999 New Jersey Rockets
Total: 34 players and 5 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SRYUBKO Andri UKR 21 OCT 1975
Assistant Coach: KLYMENTYEV Sergi UKR 5 APR 1975
Team Leader: KYRYCHENKO Yuri UKR 16 SEP 1985
Equipment Manager: PUZIREVYCH Ivan UKR 22 FEB 1948
Team Doctor: PRYSTUPYUK Maxym UKR 6 APR 1986
Team Video Coach: PRYGOZHY Dmytro UKR 30 AUG 1969
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NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 8 DEC 2017
*
Initial Registration 8 DEC 2017

ITA - Italy

Shoots/ Height

- Catches m/ftin Dale ORI

*
Registration

1 QUAGLIATO Robin GK L 1.79/5'10" 78/ 172 25 AUG 1999
2 LEITNER Maximilian D L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 4 MAY 1999
3 SPORNBERGER Peter D L 1.84/6'0" 84/185 6 JAN 1999
4 GIOS Gregorio D R 1.80/5'11" 81/179 29 JUN 1999
5 DEFRANCESCO Marco D L 1.72/58" 67/148 20 APR 1999
6 SORACREPPA Sebastiano D L 1.82/6'0" 67/148 12 SEP 1999
7 REFFO Giovanni D L 1.89/6'2" 83/183 19 JUL 1998
8 GALASSITI David F R 1.81/5'11" 79/ 174 16 FEB 1999
9 ZANET Massimo F R 1.80/5'11" 73/161 5 JAN 1998
10 DELUCA Stephan F L 1.76 /59" 76/168 18 MAR 2000
11 TOPATIGH Tommaso F R 1.75/59" 73/161 15 JAN 1999
12 PECHLANER Philipp F L 1.79/5'10" 747163 6 MAY 1999
14 SPITALER Fabian D R 1.80/5'11" 65/143 5 JAN 1998
15 KOSMAC Luka F L 1.75/5'9" 66/146 27 APR 1999
16 ODORIZZI Andrea F R 1.83/6'0" 76/168 7 JAN 1999
17 KASSLATTER Hannes F L 1.78/5'10" 79/ 174 18 MAR 1999
18 LARCHER Emanuele F L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 26 APR 1998
19 FINK Kevin F L 1.74/59" 84/185 19 DEC 1998
20 STOLL Hannes GK L 1.78/5'10" 67/148 8 OCT 1999
21 BERGER Simon F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 30 JUL 1999
22 SPINELL Stefan F L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 14 JUN 1999
23 GASSER Alex F L 1.72/5'8" 77/170 23 APR 1998
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name
Head Coach: KOSTNER Erwin
Assistant Coach: KOSTNER Thomas

ZUGGAL Egon
STRAZZABOSCO Diego
VELLAR Tiziano
ALTAVILLA Augusto

Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 761168

WSV Sterzing-Vipiteno
HC Pustertal

EV Landshut
Jokerit Helsinki
Iserlohn Roosters
SHC Fassa

SV Kaltern

HC Neumarkt
SHC Fassa

EHC Biel

KAC Klagenfurt
Ritten Sport

HC Appiano
Hudiksvalls HC
SHC Fassa

HC Lugano

HC Pieve Di Cadore
Ritten Sport

HC Pustertal

HC Pustertal

HC Davos

HC Neumarkt

Citizenship Date of Birth
ITA 7 APR 1958
ITA 11 APR 1962
ITA 1 JAN 1975
ITA 3 SEP 1953
ITA 31 JUL 1954
ITA 5 DEC 1987

L  Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 8 DEC 2017

*
Initial Registration 8 DEC 2017

LTU - Lithuania

Shoots/

Height

- Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 LUBYS Laurynas GK L 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154 6 DEC 2000 SaiPa Lappeenranta
2 RUMSEVICIUS Paulius D R 1.80/5'11" 727159 25 MAY 2000 Kasparaicio LRM
3 MOTIEJUNAS Dominykas D R 1.78/5'10" 75/165 19 MAR 2000 Potomac Patriots
4 KRUKOVSKI Tomas D L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 3 MAY 1999 Esmark Stars
5 DOMEIKA Arvidas D L 1.88/62" 80/176 20 MAY 2000 Snipers JR
6 GUSEVAS Kostas D L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 24 JUN 1999 Karhu-Kissat Helsinki
7 WASHCO Lukas F L 1.75/59" 70/154 16 MAY 2001 HC Okanagan Europe
8 BUCYS Vilius F L 1.88/62" 85/187 19 FEB 1999 Lukko Rauma
9 KUDREVICIUS Laisvydas F L 1.88/62" 80/176 16 FEB 1999 Energija Elektrenai
10 MUKOVOZ Dino F L 1.70/57" 65/143 18 AUG 2000 Binghamton Senators
12 ZUKAUSKAS Lukas F L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 12 MAY 1998 Sollentuna HC
13 MISIUK Patrik F L 1.75/59" 75/165 20 OCT 1999 Boston Jr Bandits
14 BINKULIS Egidijus F R 1.85/6'1" 75/165 30 MAY 2000 HK Liepaja
15 KUZMINOV Denis F L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 16 SEP 1998 Connecticut Nighthawks
16 KALEINIKOVAS Mark F R 1.88/62" 80/176 31 DEC 1998 Kunlun Red Star
17 BOGDZIUL Dominik F R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 21 MAY 1998 Wilkes-Barre Scranton Knights
18 VOLODINAS Christianas F L 1.88/62" 80/176 21 JUL 1999 Hokki Kajaani
19 STEPONAVICIUS Eimantas F L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 8 NOV 2000 Kasparaicio LRM
21 RAGAS Ignotas F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 6 DEC 1999 Richmond Generals
22 KRASILNIKOVAS Karolis F L 1.75/59" 70/154 12 JAN 2001 Kasparaicio LRM
23 STANKIUS Mantas D L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 28 AUG 2000 Energija Elektrenai
25 KARLA Elvinas GK L 1.88/62" 80/176 12 APR 1999 Potomac Patriots

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KIERAS Mindaugas LTU 7 JUN 1980
Assistant Coach: FRATKIN Casey CAN 5 JUN 1989
Assistant Coach: HAAKE Bernd GER 14 JAN 1946
Team Leader: BUDRAUSKAS Vaidas LTU 6 DEC 1968
Equipment Manager: RANCEVAS Evgenijus LTU 30 AUG 1960
Physiotherapist: DUBROVSKIJ Piotr LTU 19 JUN 1987

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 771170

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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> ¢ IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
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Division | - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of TUE 12 DEC 2017

*
Initial Registration 8 DEC 2017

NOR - Norway

Shoots/ Height
- Catches m/ftin

Weight

(311155 Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 HANNEBORG Jorgen GK L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 8 MAR 1999 Espoo Blues
2 HARBOSEN Sivert D L 1.75/59" 80/176 30 APR 1998 Lillehammer IK
3 RONNILD Sander D L 1.80/5'11" 93/205 22 OCT 1998 Stjernen Fredrikstad
6 MEISINGSET Jonas D L 1.80/5'11" 78/172 20 DEC 1999 Sparta Sarpsborg
7 KROGDAHL Max D R 1.87/6'2" 93/205 21 OCT 1998 Frisk Asker
8 NIELSEN Joachim D R 1.87/62" 85/187 13 APR 1998 Valerenga Oslo
9 PEDERSEN Hakon D L 1.88/62" 80/176 7 JUL 1998 Sparta Sarpsborg
10 EDVARDSEN Simen Andre F L 1.80/5'11" 82/181 1 JAN 1999 Storhamar
11 MATHISEN Robin F R 1.85/6'1" 92/203 5JUN 1999 Stavanger IK 12 DEC 2017
12 NOER Jacob Alexander F L 1.84/6'0" 88/194 18 FEB 1998 Lillehammer IK
14 GROSVIK Mats F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 28 FEB 1998 Manglerud Star Oslo
15 KARLSEN Christoffer F R 1.70/5'7" 80/176 20 FEB 1998 Sparta Sarpsborg
16 KJELLESVIK Even D L 1.81/511" 78/172 2 JUN 1998 Stavanger IK
20 VIKINGSTAD Markus F L 1.89/62" 87/192 27 SEP 1999 Stavanger Oilers
21 ELLINGSEN Martin F L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 7 MAR 1998 Lillehammer IK
22 DAHL Fredrik F R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 14 FEB 1998 Lillehammer IK
23 HOMDROM Mads F L 1.87/6'2" 88/194 27 JUL 1998 Lillehammer IK
24 MARTHINSEN Kristian F L 1.83/6'0" 87/192 28 AUG 1999 Almtuna IS Uppsala
26 SOLEM Samuel F L 1.83/6'0" 87/192 1 APR 1999 Brynas Gavle
28 VOLD Esbjorn Leiv F L 1.87/6'2" 93/205 2 JAN 1998 SC Bern
29 HERMANSEN Joachim F L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 21 JUL 1999 Manglerud Star Oslo
30 WIKSTOL Jonas GK R 1.74/59" 74/163 6 MAR 1999 Stavanger Oilers
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GJOSE Anders NOR 2 DEC 1984
Assistant Coach: HOFF Geir NOR 14 FEB 1965
General Manager: BRANDVOLD Jan NOR 26 SEP 1958
Equipment Manager: MICHALSEN Raymond NOR 28 NOV 1960
Physiotherapist: TORGERSEN Kristoffer NOR 22 JUN 1983
Team Doctor: CLEMENS Dirk GER 5 MAY 1967

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 19
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 84 /185

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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U20 WORLD
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TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 8 DEC 2017

*
Initial Registration 8 DEC 2017

POL - Poland

Shoots/

- Catches m/ftin

Height Weight

kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 LEWARTOWSKI Kamil GK L 1.83/6'0" 74/163 6 FEB 1998 GKS Tychy
3 SOLTYS Jan F R 1.77/5'10" 80/176 13 SEP 2000 SMS Katowice
5 MICHALOWSKI Jakub D R 1.87/62" 80/176 19 APR 1998 GKS Jastrzebie
6 SKOKAN Tomasz D L 1.75/59" 74/163 22 JUN 1998 Kalkaska Rhinos
7 NIEDLICH Szymon D L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 24 FEB 1999 Sokoly Torun
8 WYSOCKI Patryk D L 1.80/5'11" 79/174 17 SEP 1999 Stoczniowiec Gdansk
9 BIZACKI Olaf D L 1.70/5'7" 70/ 154 26 FEB 1999 SMS Katowice
10 BERNACKI Michal F L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 4 OCT 1998 KH UKS Zaglebie
11 LYSZCZARCZYK Alan F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 17 FEB 1998 Owen Sound Attack
12 OBLONSKI Pawel F R 1.85/6'1" 77/170 2 JAN 1999 Borlange HF
13 RYBAK Michal F L 1.79/5'10" 73/161 14 MAR 1998 Stoczniowiec Gdansk
14 PAS Dominik F L 1.76/59" 73/161 21 SEP 1999 GKS Jastrzebie
15 ZYGMUNT Pawel F R 1.85/6'1" 79/174 19 NOV 1999 Cracovia Krakow
16 JAROSZ Dominik F L 1.88/6'2" 80/176 16 OCT 1998 GKS Jastrzebie
17 PELACZYK Patryk F L 1.95/6'5" 100/ 220 5 SEP 1998 GKS Jastrzebie
18 NOWORYTA Milosz D L 1.81/5'11" 84/185 19 JUN 1999 SMS Katowice
19 JEZIORSKI Bartlomiej F L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 22 APR 1998 GKS Tychy
21 RYBAK Maciej F L 1.80/5'11" 75/165 14 MAR 1998 Stoczniowiec Gdansk
22 MULARCZYK Szymon F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 24 AUG 1999 Polonia Bytom
23 OLSZEWSKI Dominik F L 1.70/57" 73/161 26 APR 1999 Sokoly Torun
24 RADZIENCZAK Grzegorz D L 1.81/5'11" 81/179 3 JUN 1998 Ocelari Trinec
25 PROKOP Oskar GK L 1.80/5'11" 78/172 5 MAR 1999 SMS Katowice
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: LEGER David CAN 27 FEB 1968
Assistant Coach: KLICH Grzegorz POL 4 FEB 1980
Assistant Coach: SOBECKI Arkadiusz POL 15 JAN 1980
Equipment Manager: PODSIADLO Krzysztof POL 16 FEB 1962
Equipment Manager: TWARDY Rafal POL 30 JAN 1978
Physiotherapist: RITSZEL Krzysztof POL 6 AUG 1963

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height:

Average weight: 781172

1.81/511"

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of WED 13 DEC 2017

*
Initial Registration 8 DEC 2017

SLO - Slovenia

Shoots/ Height

- Catches m/ftin Dale ORI

*
Registration

2 BRUN RAUH Lan D L 1.87/62" 86/190 7 FEB 2000
3 PAVC Peter D L 1.80/511" 82/181 22 SEP 1999
4 KLOFUTAR Tine D L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 27 OCT 1999
5 PRETNAR Luka F L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 28 JUN 1999
6 STOJAN Nejc D L 1.90/6'3" 90/198 30 AUG 1999
7 BRUS Nejc D L 1.77 /510" 78/172 24 JUN 1999
8 URUKALO Ziga D L 1.82/6'0" 79/174 12 MAR 1999
9 RAJSAR Patrik F L 1.76 /59" 96/212 5 MAY 1998
11 KAPEL Rok F R 1.78/5'10" 81/179 4 MAY 1999
12 STURM Jaka F L 1.92/6'4" 90/198 21 APR 1999
13 BRGLEZ Nik F L 1.75/59" 72/159 20 SEP 1999
14 JUGOVIC Jakob D L 1.79/5'10" 82/181 9 JUN 1999
15 KUJAVEC Anej F R 1.83/6'0" 79/174 4 JAN 1999
16 SEVER Mark F L 1.84/6'0" 86/190 17 AUG 1998
17 TAVCAR Maj F R 1.80/511" 78/172 5 APR 2000
18 TISLAR Patrik F L 1.81/511" 78/172 1 MAR 1999
20 PLAVC Uros GK L 1.84/6'0" 90/198 27 MAY 1999
21 DROZG Jan F R 1.84/6'0" 75/165 1 APR 1999
22 SVETINA Erik F L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 20 AUG 1999
23 SODJA Jaka F L 1.75/59" 75/165 17 DEC 1999
24 BAN Matevz F R 1.88/6'2" 95/209 17 JUN 1998
25 KOGOVSEK Ziga GK L 1.73/58" 71/157 27 APR 2000

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: REKELJ Gorazd
Assistant Coach: VARL Dejan
Team Leader: TOSIC Branko
Equipment Manager: BERLISK Andraz

PROSTOR Anton
MIKOLIC Janez

Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 82/181

Mladi Jesenice
Triglav Kranj

Stavanger Oilers

Mladi Jesenice
Mladi Jesenice
Triglav Kranj
Mladi Jesenice
Mladi Jesenice
Kolner Junghaie
Mladi Jesenice
Mladi Jesenice
Kolner Junghaie
Hudiksvalls HC
HK Olimpija
Triglav Kranj
HK Olimpija
Triglav Kranj

Shawinigan Cataractes

Mladi Jesenice
Mladi Jesenice
Triglav Kranj

Mladi Jesenice

Citizenship

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

10 DEC 2017
13 DEC 2017

9 DEC 2017
9 DEC 2017

9 DEC 2017

13 DEC 2017

Date of Birth
7 JUN 1977
3 JUL 1973

16 DEC 1962
2 OCT 1964

18 APR 1974

24 MAR 1993

L  Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 8 DEC 2017

*
Initial Registration 8 DEC 2017

UKR - Ukraine

Shoots/ Height
- Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

FIRSOV Olexander
KOVALENKO Mykyta
LOHACH Serhi
ORDYNSKY Stanislav
GRYGORYEV Andri
MOSTOVY Denys
STUPAK Bogdan
LESNIKOV Mykyta
CHORNY Dmytro
DENYSKIN Andri
RUBAN Anton
TABASHNYK Mykyta
MOROZOV Felix
SHERBAKQV Dmytro
KOZACHUK Danylo
PERESUNKO Olexander
KRIVOSHAPKIN Hlib
DYACHENKO Bogdan
HORLUSHKO Olexander
DANYLENKO Dmytro
MAZUR Vadym

25 PETLENKO Mykyta

© 00 ~NOO U~ WN

NNNRNRE R R RRR PR
RO PRPOO~NOOUODNWNERO

1.77 /510"
1.82/6'0"
1.80/5'11"
1.90/6'3"
1.82/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.80/5'11"
1.81/5'11"
1.83/6'0"
1.95/6'5"
1.88/6'2"
1.88/6'2"
1.82/6'0"
1.87/62"
1.97/6'6"
1.77 /510"
1.79/5'10"
1.84/6'0"
1.76 /59"
1.73/5'8"
1.74 /59"
1.78 /510"

~
rrrOrrrOxpyrrOrOrOreCcCropxyCrrC g

OMTMOUOOTTMOTTOTTTTTTOOQOTO

~

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

721159
751165
721159
90/ 198
771170
751165
70/154
721159
80/176
95 /209
86 /190
76 /168
751165
82/181
90/198
7117157
721159
791174
741163
721159
70/154
80/176

27 JUN 1999
4 FEB 1998
22 JUN 2000
26 JUL 1998
7 FEB 1998
22 SEP 1998
22 AUG 1999
6 OCT 1999
14 JAN 1999
14 JUL 1998
7 AUG 1998
18 FEB 2000
7 MAR 2000
3 OCT 1998
5 JAN 1999
8 FEB 2000
10 MAY 2000
6 OCT 1998
24 AUG 1999
10 APR 2000
17 FEB 1998
2 FEB 1999

HC Donbass

HC Donbass

Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
HC Donbass

HC Donbass

HC Donbass

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
HK Kremenchuk
Brookings Blizzard
HC Donbass

Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
Potomac Patriots

MH Automatyka

HK Kremenchuk
Springfield Jr. Pics
HK Kremenchuk

HC Donbass

HK Kremenchuk

Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
HC Donbass

HK Kremenchuk

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SRYUBKO Andri UKR 21 OCT 1975
Assistant Coach: KLYMENTYEV Sergi UKR 5 APR 1975
Team Leader: KYRYCHENKO Yuri UKR 16 SEP 1985
Equipment Manager: PUZIREVYCH Ivan UKR 22 FEB 1948
Team Doctor: PRYSTUPYUK Maxym UKR 6 APR 1986
Team Video Coach: PRYGOZHY Dmytro UKR 30 AUG 1969

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 781172

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 DEC 2017
Including Game #14

ITA - Italy
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 QUAGLIATO Robin GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 LEITNER Maximilian D 5 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 9 1111
3 SPORNBERGER Peter D 5 0 O 0 6 -10 0 0 0 12 o0.00
4 GIOS Gregorio D 5 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 11 o0.00
5 DEFRANCESCO Marco D 5 0 0 0 o -7 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 SORACREPPA Sebastiano D 5 0 0 0 o -7 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 REFFO Giovanni D 5 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 0.00
8 GALASSITI David F 5 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 12 0.00
9 ZANET Massimo F 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

10 DELUCA Stephan F 5 0 2 2 0 -6 0 0 0 9 0.00

11 TOPATIGH Tommaso F 5 0 0 0 2 -4 0 0 0 6 0.00

12 PECHLANER Philipp F 5 0 1 1 0 -6 0 0 0 8 0.00

14 SPITALER Fabian D 5 0 0 0 2 -6 0 0 0 5 0.00

15 KOSMAC Luka F 5 1 2 3 0o -3 0 1 0 9 1111

16 ODORIZZI Andrea F 5 0 0 0 0o -3 0 0 0 1 0.00

17 KASSLATTER Hannes F 5 2 0 2 14 0 0 0 0 6 33.33

18 LARCHER Emanuele F 5 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 1 0.00

19 FINK Kevin F 5 2 1 3 0 -6 0 1 0 13 15.38

20 STOLL Hannes GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 BERGER Simon F 5 2 1 3 2 2 1 1 0 15 13.33

22 SPINELL Stefan F 5 0 1 1 2 -4 0 0 0 5 0.00

23 GASSER Alex F 5 1 3 4 4 -3 0 1 0 11 9.09

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 QUAGLIATO Robin 5 5 3 182:34 60.34 13 83 96 86.46 4.27 012

20 STOLL Hannes 5 5 2 120:00 39.66 10 67 77 87.01 5.00 002

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 DEC 2017
Including Game #13

LTU - Lithuania

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 LUBYS Laurynas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 RUMSEVICIUS Paulius D 5 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0.00
3 MOTIEJUNAS Dominykas D 5 0 O 0 4 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 KRUKOVSKI Tomas D 5 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 7 0.00
5 DOMEIKA Arvidas D 4 0 O 0 4 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 GUSEVAS Kostas D 5 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 WASHCO Lukas F 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 10 10.00
8 BUCYS Vilius F 5 1 0 1 2 4 0 1 0 9 1111
9 KUDREVICIUS Laisvydas F 5 0 1 1 2 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00

10 MUKOVOZ Dino F 5 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

12 ZUKAUSKAS Lukas F 4 0 1 1 4 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00

13 MISIUK Patrik F 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 8 0.00

14 BINKULIS Egidijus F 5 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3  0.00

15 KUZMINOV Denis F 5 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 8 0.00

16 KALEINIKOVAS Mark F 5 4 0 4 27 -1 0 0 1 10 40.00

17 BOGDZIUL Dominik F 5 0 2 2 12 -3 0 0 0 11 o0.00

18 VOLODINAS Christianas F 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00

19 STEPONAVICIUS Eimantas F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4  0.00

21 RAGAS Ignotas F 5 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 1 100.00

22 KRASILNIKOVAS Karolis F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

23 STANKIUS Mantas D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

25 KARLA Elvinas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LUBYS Laurynas 5 5 5 185:27 60.87 4 81 85 95.29 1.29 002
25 KARLA Elvinas 5 5 3 119:13 39.13 10 70 80 8750 5.03 003
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 DEC 2017
Including Game #15

NOR - Norway

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 HANNEBORG Jorgen GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 HARBOSEN Sivert D 5 0 2 2 4 +4 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 RONNILD Sander D 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
6 MEISINGSET Jonas D 5 1 1 2 0 +5 0 1 0 13 7.69
7 KROGDAHL Max D 5 0 0 0 0 +5 0 0 0 6 0.00
8 NIELSEN Joachim D 5 0 3 3 4 +3 0 0 0 11 0.00
9 PEDERSEN Hakon D 5 0 0 0 2 +4 0 0 0 10 o0.00
10 EDVARDSEN Simen Andre F 5 1 1 2 2 42 0 0 0 7 14.29
11 MATHISEN Robin F 3 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
12 NOER Jacob Alexander F 5 4 6 10 0 +8 3 0 0 19 21.05
14 GROSVIK Mats F 5 1 0 1 4 +3 0 0 0 12 8.33
15 KARLSEN Christoffer F 5 3 3 6 2 +8 0 1 0 13 23.08
16 KJELLESVIK Even D 5 1 2 3 2 +2 1 0 0 11 9.09
20 VIKINGSTAD Markus F 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
21 ELLINGSEN Martin F 5 4 1 5 6 +7 1 0 0 15 26.67
22 DAHL Fredrik F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 16 0.00
23 HOMDROM Mads F 5 1 0 1 0 +2 0 0 0 12 8.33
24 MARTHINSEN Kristian F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
26 SOLEM Samuel F 5 0 2 2 2 +2 0 0 0 7 0.00
28 VOLD Esbjorn Leiv F 5 1 0 1 0 +2 0 0 0 14 7.14
29 HERMANSEN Joachim F 5 0 1 1 0o -2 0 0 0 5 0.00
30 WIKSTOL Jonas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 HANNEBORG Jorgen 5 5 3 190:00 61.29 4 68 72 94.44 1.26 010
30 WIKSTOL Jonas 5 5 2 120:00 38.71 1 34 35 97.14 050 120
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 DEC 2017
Including Game #15

POL - Poland

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 LEWARTOWSKI Kamil GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 SOLTYS Jan F 5 2 0 2 0 +2 0 0 0 6 33.33
5 MICHALOWSKI Jakub D 5 0 3 3 4 +6 0 0 0 7 0.00
6 SKOKAN Tomasz D 5 0 2 2 4 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
7 NIEDLICH Szymon D 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 WYSOCKI Patryk D 5 0 1 1 2 +3 0 0 0 4  0.00
9 BIZACKI Olaf D 5 0 3 3 6 +5 0 0 0 6 0.00

10 BERNACKI Michal F 5 4 0 4 2 +3 1 1 1 15 26.67

11 LYSZCZARCZYK Alan F 5 8 7 15 6 +8 0 3 0 31 2581

12 OBLONSKI Pawel F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

13 RYBAK Michal F 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

14 PAS Dominik F 5 2 5 7 4  +6 1 0 1 16 1250

15 ZYGMUNT Pawel F 5 0 4 4 4 +1 0 0 0 14 0.00

16 JAROSZ Dominik F 5 1 3 4 4 43 0 0 0 9 1111

17 PELACZYK Patryk F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00

18 NOWORYTA Milosz D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

19 JEZIORSKI Bartlomiej F 5 5 7 12 2 +7 2 0 0 26 19.23

21 RYBAK Maciej F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00

22 MULARCZYK Szymon F 5 0 0 0 o -1 0 0 0 2 0.00

23  OLSZEWSKI Dominik F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 1 0.00

24 RADZIENCZAK Grzegorz D 5 1 1 2 2 +5 0 1 0 8 1250

25 PROKOP Oskar GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LEWARTOWSKI Kamil 5 5 5 308:27 100.00 14 120 134 89.55 2.72 031
25 PROKOP Oskar 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 DEC 2017
Including Game #14

SLO - Slovenia
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 SOTLAR Luka GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BRUN RAUH Lan D 5 0 3 3 0o -3 0 0 0 4 0.00
3 PAVC Peter D 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 KLOFUTAR Tine D 4 0 1 1 4 +3 0 0 0 4 0.00
5 PRETNAR Luka F 2 0 O 0 o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 STOJAN Nejc D 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00
7 BRUS Nejc D 5 0 2 2 0 +6 0 0 0 9 0.00
8 URUKALO Ziga D 5 0 1 1 6 +2 0 0 0 7 0.00
9 RAJSAR Patrik F 5 0 0 0o 14 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00
11 KAPEL Rok F 5 2 4 6 0 +2 0 0 0 10 20.00
12 STURM Jaka F 5 2 5 7 0 0 0 1 0 11 18.18
13 BRGLEZ Nik F 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
14 JUGOVIC Jakob D 5 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 7 0.00
15 KUJAVEC Anej F 5 1 3 4 2 +4 0 0 0 4 25.00
16 SEVER Mark F 5 1 1 2 2 2 0 1 0 8 1250
17 TAVCAR Maj F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
18 TISLAR Patrik F 5 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 11 9.09
20 PLAVC Uros GK 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 DROZG Jan F 5 5 4 9 10 +3 1 1 0 30 16.67
22 SVETINA Erik F 5 3 4 7 0 +4 1 1 0 13 23.08
23 SODJA Jaka F 5 2 3 5 2 -1 0 1 0 3 66.67
24 BAN Matevz F 5 1 0 1 2 -2 1 1 0 10 10.00
25 KOGOVSEK Ziga GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SOTLAR Luka 5 3 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000
20 PLAVC Uros 5 2 1 01:30 049 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O
25 KOGOVSEK Ziga 5 5 5 303:30 99.51 15 122 137 89.05 297 032

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 16 DEC 2017
Including Game #15

UKR - Ukraine

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 FIRSOV Olexander D 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 KOVALENKO Mykyta F 5 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 5 20.00
4 LOHACH Serhi D 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 5 0.00
5 ORDYNSKY Stanislav D 5 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 7 0.00
6 GRYGORYEV Andri D 5 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
7 MOSTOVY Denys F 5 1 2 3 2 0 0 1 0 4 25.00
8 STUPAK Bogdan F 5 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 6 16.67
9 LESNIKOV Mykyta F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

10 CHORNY Dmytro F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00

11 DENYSKIN Andri F 5 0 2 2 2 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00

12 RUBAN Anton F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

13 TABASHNYK Mykyta D 5 0 0 0 4 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

14 MOROZOV Felix F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

15 SHERBAKOV Dmytro F 5 2 1 3 2 -3 0 2 0 9 2222

16 KOZACHUK Danylo D 5 1 0 1 4 -2 0 0 0 3 3333

17 PERESUNKO Olexander F 5 1 1 2 0o -1 0 0 0 24 4.17

19 KRIVOSHAPKIN Hlib F 5 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

20 DYACHENKO Bogdan GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 HORLUSHKO Olexander D 5 0 1 1 2 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00

23 DANYLENKO Dmytro F 5 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 11 9.09

24 MAZUR Vadym F 5 1 0 1 2 -2 0 1 0 7 1429

25 PETLENKO Mykyta GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 DYACHENKO Bogdan 5 5 5 309:35 100.00 11 164 175 93.71 2.13 013
25 PETLENKO Mykyta 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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